Connectwell/ Jainson or its equivalent (as 
directed by EIC) 

100 Nos. 15 1500.00 

40 
End Plate for Feed through screw clamp terminal block 
Model: EP6, Make: Connectwell/ Jainson or its equivalent (as directed 
by EIC) 

25 Nos. 6 150.00 

Total  7,83,849.00 

In Word: Rupees seven lakh eighty-three thousand eight hundred forty-nine only 

Sd/- 

Managing Director, WBMSCL

PRINTED TENDER FORM 

WEST BENGAL MEDICAL SERVICES 

CORPORATION LIMITED

West Bengal Form No. 2911 

e-NIT no. WBMSCL/ NIT– 145/2026, Dated– 13/02/2026